Texas Regton

01-N-12-S

February 17. 2001

Start Time. 1.18 PM
Cl Car

Official Results

Group 2 - FA, FM, FC, S2, CSR,DSR

Pos Pos Num Class Reg Name
! 1 86 FA NeOK  Bill Pratt
2 2 1 FA Hous Bob Fe&l
3 3 01 FA Hous Dalva Alexander
4 1 14 FC Hous A.J. Foyt IV
5 1 07 CSR Fing Jacek Mucha
6 2 11 FC LnSt Michael Renna
1 3 4 FC STxB David Burken
8 4 96 FC LnSt Charlie Swayne
9 5 80 FC LOL Steve Thomson
10 1 04 FM Tex Al Boenker IV
11 6 62 FC LnSt Nick St. Laurent
12 7 7 FC STxB Steve Hickman
13 8 15 FC Hous Kym Fontana
14 9 78 FC Col0 Russell Lindemann
15 10 72 FC Col0 Monte Wilson
16 11 94 FC Hous Browning Williams
17 2 6 FM Cont Zan Smith
18 3 30 FM Tex Russell Wiseman
19 4 56 FM Tex Dan Tomlin
20 12 81 FC Colo John Brumder
21 13 29 FC Hous  Kyle Burts
22 5 42 FM Tex Nur Ali
23 6 38 FM NeOK Todd Gamer
24 7 06 FM Tex  R. David Jones
25 8 47 FM Hous Damyl  WIlis
26 9 03 FM Tex Al Boenker I
27 14 8 FC Fla Robert Gelles
28 16 18 FC Hous Dale Lord
29 17 75 FC Colo Hugh Schmidt
30 116 s2 K C Hans Peter
31 2 76 CSR Tex Kedh Young
32 18 32 FC Hous Michael Floyd
33 2 33 S2 NY Jim  Stengel
34 3 89 CSR NeOk Kenneth Snipes
35 4 41 CSR Tex Keith Young Jr
36 1 83 DSR Hous Carl Chance
37 2 34 DSR Hous Paul Shinsky
38 10 66 FM Indy Emmett Murphy
39 11 05 FM Delt  Stephen Cook
40 3 88 DSR WTex Craig Mendenhall
41 5 36 CSR Hous Joe Davis
42 4 55 DSR Tex Roy Maxwell
43 DNF 95 FC Hous Robbe Feastl
44 DNF 27 FC Colo Tom Beck
45 DNF 54 FC Tex Nick Leber
48 DNF 51 FC Hous Kim Campbell
47 DNF 5 DSR Hous Jim Rawson
DNS 2 FC Atl Scott Dick
DNS 3 FC STxB Bill Hayter
DNS 31 S2 KC Al Essig
DNS 32 FC Hous Michael Floyd
DNS 60 S2 Chi Franz Fleischli
DNS 61 DSR KC Charles Smith
DNS 70 FA Hous Daniel Helman
Race Summary
a9 Car Total Time Speed
FA 86 0:22:26 879 104241
FM 04  0:23:20.304 100.264
FC 14 0.22:58.364 101.860
S2 16 0.2343987 91.012
CSR 07 02302485 101.556
DSR 83 0:22.17.093 88.849

ID

100560
005099
259189
284471
000171
253247
190820
246436
041678
250660
231113
187084
269249
236170
220473
267752
015367
279651
27947 1
054632
258019
271264
271091
008389
289743
245324
273137
256851
145435
265543
153289
279575
123361

273166
278356
236353
112160
164700
230279
099614
064743
059376
210028
159318
260031
289414
013357
230807
237264
004837
279575
207565
045018
136714

Miles
39
39
39
36'
39
33

Hometown

Amarillo, TX
Friendswood, TX
Katy, TX

Hockley, —TX
Loval. Q.Canada
Austin, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Austin, TX
Minnetonka, MN
Ft Worth, TX
Austin, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Houston, TX
Longmont, CO
Liileton, CO
Houston, TX
Colorado Sprinas.
Southlake, TX -
Dallas, TX
Boulder, CO
Tomball. TX
Euless, TX
Bixby, OK

Ft Worth, TX
Deer Park, TX
Ft Worth, TX
Fairfax ~ Station, VA
The Woodlands, TX
Vail, CO

Olathe. KS

Dallas, TX
Houston, TX

New York, NY

Ft Worth, TX
Dallas, TX

Victoria.  TX
Houston, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Pass Christian, MS
Abilene, TX
Cypress, TX
Arlington, TX
Houston, TX
Larkspur, CO
Irving,  TX
Richmond, TX
Houston, TX
Cincinneti, OH
McAllen, TX
Merriam, KS
Houston, TX
Winfield, 1L
Raytown MO
Huffman. TX

(of6]

Margin (Sets)
1.569
36.629
20.063
1 Lap
1 Lap
4341

Car

Ralt RT41

Ralt RT41

Swift DB4

Tatuus

Ralt

Tatuus

Van Diemen RF01
Van Dienmen RF95
Van Diemen
FM

Swift 083
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
FM

FM

FM

FM

Van Diemen
FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

Van Dienem RF99
Van Diemen RF96
Tatuus

Lola 87/90
Shannon CSR
Van Diemen RF98
Pratt 8 Miller RM92
WSR

Shannon CSR
Van Diemen RF80
Sorcerer

FM

FM

Cheetah SRI

Lola 590

Mystery1l

Van Diemen

Van Diemen
Euroswift SC96T
Swift

Pro Am Beasley
Van Diemen 2001
Van Diemen

Lola J86/90

van Diemen RF98
Lola 87/80
Cheetah SR1

Ralt RT4

RF98

RF99
RFO1
RF99

RF-00

« Indicates time faster
Car

86

04

14

16

07

88

Chief T84S

Polar  Prix

2001

Texas World Speedway

3 Miles

47 Starters, 42 Finishers

Best

Time Speed Laps

* 1:33.952 114.952 13

o 1:34.267 114588 13

* 1:36.034 112.460 13

. 1:37.299 110.998 13

¥ 1137.648 110.601 13

* 1:39.076 109.007 13

. 1:39.423 108.627 13

« 1:39.599 108.435 13

o comeacws  108.986 13

« 1:39.502 108.541 13

« 1:39.595 108.439 13

*1:40.015 107.984 13
1:40.284 107.694 13
1:40.182 107.825 13
1140.797 107.146 13
141173 106 748 13

. 1~41.814 106.076 13

*1.41.641 106.256 13

v emgran 106.085 13

*1:39484 108560 12 NR
1:41.476 106.429 12 NR

* 142,631 105231 12

*1.42.423 105.445 12

« 1:42.380 105.489 12
144.094 103.752 12
1:44.462 103.387 12
1:43.935 103.911 12
1:55.414 93576 12
1:46.959 100973 12

v cmger 101.834 12

t o 1:48.274 99.747 12
1:48.830 99.237 12

f cwarwse 95,635 11 NR
#REF! #REF! 11 NR
1:50.041 98.145 11 NR
1:50.017 98.167 11 NR
1.48.530 99.512 11 NR
1,43 823 104 023 11
143 730 104.116 8 NR

144131 103.716 8 NR
2:04512 86.739 8 NR
2.06.005 85711
1:42.748 105112 [ NR
1:50.601 97.648 6 NR
1:45.509 102.361 5 NR
1:45.617 102256 3 NR
1:47.801 100.185 3 NR
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

than existing lap  recoid

Best Speed

« 133952 114.952

t 1:39.502 108.541

* 1:37.299 110.998

. 1:46.055 101 834

' 1:37.648 110601

¥ 1:44131 103.716

Posted. 11 :00 PM
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Texas Region Official Results Polar Prix 2001

01-N-13-S Group 2 - FA, FM, FC, S2, CSR,DSR Texas World Speedway
February 18,2001 3 Miles
Start Time: 1 :18 PM 45 Starters, 38 Finishers
Cl car . Best
Pos Pos Num Class Reg Name ID Hometown Car Time speed Laps
1 1 88 FA NeOK Bill Pratt 100560  Amarillo, TX Ralt RT41 . 1:32968 116.169 15
2 2 01 FA How Dalva Alexander 259189 Katy, TX Swift DB4 1:34.402 114.404 15
3 107 CSR Fing Jacek Mucha 000171  Loval, Q.Canada Ralt . 1:37.571 110.689 15
4 1 14 FC  Hous AJ. Fob IV 284471 Hockley, TX Tatuus 138.271 109.900 15
5 2 8 FC LOL Steve Thomson 041678 Minnetonka, MN Van Diemen 1:39.069 109.015 1 5
6 3 7 FC STxB Steve Hickham 187084  Corpus Christi, TX ~ Van Diemen RF98 1:39.371 108.684 15
7 1 04 FM  Tex Al Boenker IV 250660  Ft Worth, TX FM . 1:39.032 109.056 15
8 4 % FC LnSt Charlie Swayne 246436 Austin, TX Van Dienmen RF95  138.936 109.161 15
9 5 4 FC STxB David Burkett 190820  Corpus Christi, X ~ Van Diemen RFO1  1:39.628 108.403 15
10 6 62 FC LnSt Nick St. Laurent 231113 Austin, TX Swift DB3 1:38.930 108.078 15
11 7 78 FC Colo Russell Lindemann 236170 iongmont, CO Van DiemenRF99  1:39.417 108.633 14 NR
12 8 32 FC  Hous Michael Floyd 279575  Houston, TX Van Diemen RF98  1:40.787 107.157 14
13 9 9% FC Hous Robbe Feastl 210028 Houston, TX Van Diemen 1:40.843 107.097 14
14 2 6 FM  Cont Zan Smith 015367  Colorado Springs, C FM . 1:41,039 106.889 14
15 3 56 FM Tex  Dan Tomlin 279471 Dallas, TX FM . 1:40.935 107.000 14
16 4 30 FM Tex  Russell Wiseman 279651  Southlake. Tx FM . 1:41.493 106.411 14
17 10 11 FC LnSt Michael Ranna 253247 Austin, TX Tatuus 1:38.482 108.562 14
18 11 29 FC Hous Kyle Burts 258019  Tomball, TX Van Diemen RF-00 1:41.571 106.330 14
19 5 66 FM Indy Emmett Murphy 164700  Fort Worth, TX FM . 142205 105.670 14
20 6 38 FM NeOK Todd Garner 271091 Bixby, OK FM . 141156 106.766 14
21 12 94 FC Hous Browning Williams 267752 Houston, TX Van Diemen RFQQ  140.149 107.839 14
2 7 47 FM  Hous Darryl Wills 289743 Deer Park, TX FM 1:43127 104.725 14
23 8 03 FM Tex Al Boenker Il 245324 Ft Worth, TX FM 1:42810 105.048 14
24 13 8 FC  Fla  Robert Gelles 273137 Fairfax Station, VA Van Dienem RFQQ  1:43.971 103.875 14
25 1 88 DSR WTex Craig Mendenhall 099614  Abilene, TX Cheetah $R1 . 143585 104.262 14
26 1 16 S2K C Hans Peter 265543  ‘Olathe, KS Lola 87/90 . 1:44933 102.923 14
27 3 1 FA Hous Bob Ferstl 005099 Friendswood, TX Ralt RT41 1:36.605 111.795 14
28 2 41 CSR Tex Keith Young Jr 278356  Dallas, TX Shannon CSR 149427 98696 1 3
29 2 83 DSR Hous Carl Chance 236353 Victoria, TX Van Diemen RF80 1:50057 981311 3
30 4 70 FA Hous Daniel Helman 136714 Huffman, TX Ralt RT4 1:46.801 101.123 13
31 14 75 FC Colo Hugh Schmidt 145435  Vail, CO Tatuus 1:63.358 95.273 13
32 9 05 FM Delt Stephen Cook 230279 Pass Christian, MS  FM 1:46.560 101.351 13
33 3 89 CSR NeOk Kenneth Snipes 273186 Ft Worth, TX WSR 154.333 94.461 13
34 2 33 S2 NY Jim Stengel 123361  New York, NY Pratt 8 Miller RM92  1:49.427 98.696 12
3 4 36 CSR Hous Joe Davis 064743 Cypress, TX Lola 590 158.848 90.872 12
¥ 15 2 FC Atl  Scott Dick 230807  Cincinneti, OH Van Diemen 2001 1:40.283 107.684 10 NR
37 16 54 FC Tex  Nick Leber 260031 Irving, TX Euroswift SC96T 143.012 104.842 8 NR
38 17 27 FC Colo Tom Beck 159318  Larkspur, CO Van Diemen 143938 103908 7 NR
39 DN 06 FM Tex  R. David Jones 008389  Ft Worth, TX FM . 1:42678 105.183 5 NR
40 DN 76 CSR Tex Keith Young 153289 Dallas, TX Shannon CSR 151044 97.259 5 NR
41DN 18FC Hous Dale Lord 256851 The Woodlands, TX VanDiemenRFQ6  1:44.902 102.953 5 NR
42 DN 72 FC Colo Monte Wilson 220473 Liileton, CO Van Diemen RF01 No Time 1 NR
43 DN 34 DSR Hous Paul Shinsky 112160  Houston, TX Sorcerer No Time 1 NR
4 DN 15 FC Hous Kym Fontana 269249  Houston, TX Van Diemen No Time NR
45 DN 42 FM Tex  Nur Ali 271264 Euless, TX FM No Time NR
DNS 2 FC Atl Scott Dick 230807 Cincinneti, OH Van Diemen 2001 No Time
DNS 3 FC STxB Bill Hayter 237264 McAllen, TX Van Diemen No Time
DNS 31 S2 KC Al Essig 004837 Merriam, KS Lola J86/90 No Time
DNS 51 FC  Hous Kim Campbell 289414  Richmond, TX Swift No Time
DNS 55 DSR Tex Roy Maxwell 059376 Arlington, TX Mysteryil No Time
DNS 60 s2 Chi  Franz Fleischli 207565  Winfield, IL Lola 87/90 No Time
DNS 61 DSR KC  Charles Smith 045018  Raytown MO Cheetah SR1 No Time
Race Summary . Indicates time faster than existing lap record
Cils Car Total Time Speed Miles Margin (Secs) Car Best Speed
FA 86 02350132 113.276 45 14.528 86 . 1:32.968 116.169
FM 04 02504739 107.660 45 1 LAP . 1:39.032 109.056
FC 14 02456345 108.264 45 1.633 14 138271 109.900
s2 1 8 0:25:03.895 100.539 42 2 LAPS 18 . 1:44.933 102.923
CS 07 02452814 108.520 45 2 LAPS 07 . 1:37571 110.689
DS 88 0:2457.549 100.965 42 1 LAP 2o . 1:43.585 104.262
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